RIGTH 8

SRV AL 7 VIR L ) N R U ZRERT 7CSP—3#5 £ -2025-00082
BiH &% B PN LA BRI 55 HP 0o 28 )Y A 21 R 8 | s Y Bk i v 0 H
W ERER ¥ (.00 Mﬂgggﬁ ¥ 0.00
Hi B & ¥ 680,000.00 | {FREMES ¥ 0.00
s 4 SRR E By ¥E By BARS¥
B P EEAE
KR
by | SN0 VESRIIE R, Bk
1 o T4 AR 680, 000. 00 1 T3 630, 000. 00 s
rr RS J R
JuHEHh
wWIH
2
3
4
5




	采购清单

